
5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 6 4 3 22

Dem 19,185 20,461 20,127 21,337 21,154 102,264

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 26 30 40 31 26 153

Idp 546 478 647 827 809 3,307

Int 1,595 1,658 2,499 2,687 3,013 11,452

LPF 78 130 119 134 123 584

Npa 10,447 13,632 13,632 13,264 12,537 63,512

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 13 21 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,480 25,539 23,507 23,067 22,050 115,643

TPF 5 2 4 1 4 16

UNK 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 53,383 61,961 60,602 61,377 59,746 297,069

District Number

Party

1



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,125 969 452 217 523 840 924

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 24 17 10 33 19 19

Int 71 62 44 35 106 69 74

LPF 7 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 761 619 264 174 302 550 593

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,119 1,001 528 429 942 1,203 1,083

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,104 2,683 1,308 870 1,907 2,685 2,702

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

440 661 464 337 539 1,039 183 196 358 447

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 7 16 8 22 22 11 4 5 14

13 60 42 45 114 60 16 12 19 26

3 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1 3

288 424 356 174 345 888 104 126 219 383

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

356 880 806 538 1,032 1,556 221 198 336 551

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,108 2,034 1,688 1,104 2,052 3,570 535 536 938 1,425



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

524 378 454 136 268 91 192 369 2 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 13 7 4 2 4 26 0 4

43 14 31 8 18 9 8 47 0 5

7 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 1 2

436 199 403 90 246 78 99 326 0 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

480 263 559 248 315 154 147 661 0 66

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,502 862 1,463 489 855 334 451 1,436 3 188



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

533 199 41 5 12,965

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 13

4 4 4 0 346

57 17 1 1 1,127

5 2 0 0 72

373 194 32 7 9,105

1 0 0 0 7

1,042 272 64 14 17,064

0 0 0 0 3

2,017 688 143 27 40,707



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 6 6

Cpf 22 22

Dem 102,264 102,264

FPP 11 11

Gre 153 153

Idp 3,307 3,307

Int 11,452 11,452

LPF 584 584

Npa 63,512 63,512

PFP 8 8

Ref 89 89

Rep 115,643 115,643

TPF 16 16

UNK 2 2

Total 297,069 297,069

District Number

Party

3



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,638 2,712 234 88 520 3,276 8,468

Gre 1 1 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 27 88 5 1 25 138 284

Int 71 251 29 8 82 400 841

LPF 9 17 1 0 2 28 57

Npa 604 1,540 131 51 397 1,764 4,487

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,129 3,022 382 151 731 2,847 8,262

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

Total 3,480 7,636 783 299 1,759 8,466 22,423

District Number

Party

4



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 2 3 6

Cpf 10 4 8 22

Dem 35,177 33,653 33,434 102,264

FPP 5 4 2 11

Gre 59 51 43 153

Idp 1,348 1,083 876 3,307

Int 4,688 4,139 2,625 11,452

LPF 205 223 156 584

Npa 20,853 23,004 19,655 63,512

PFP 4 1 3 8

Ref 35 27 27 89

Rep 32,717 45,370 37,556 115,643

TPF 4 6 6 16

UNK 1 1 0 2

Total 95,107 107,568 94,394 297,069

District Number

Party

5



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 11 11 22

Dem 58,501 43,763 102,264

FPP 6 5 11

Gre 88 65 153

Idp 1,671 1,636 3,307

Int 5,537 5,915 11,452

LPF 321 263 584

Npa 37,148 26,364 63,512

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 46 43 89

Rep 71,719 43,924 115,643

TPF 12 4 16

UNK 1 1 2

Total 175,069 122,000 297,069

District Number

Party

6



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 668 350 1,018

Idp 22 7 29

Int 82 24 106

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 449 215 664

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 765 407 1,172

Total 1,996 1,008 3,004

District Number

Party

7



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 6 4 3 22

Dem 19,185 20,461 20,127 21,337 21,154 102,264

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 26 30 40 31 26 153

Idp 546 478 647 827 809 3,307

Int 1,595 1,658 2,499 2,687 3,013 11,452

LPF 78 130 119 134 123 584

Npa 10,447 13,632 13,632 13,264 12,537 63,512

PFP 0 3 0 1 4 8

Ref 13 21 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,480 25,539 23,507 23,067 22,050 115,643

TPF 5 2 4 1 4 16

UNK 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 53,383 61,961 60,602 61,377 59,746 297,069

District Number

Party

8



5/31/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:37 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 7 15 22

Dem 46,327 55,937 102,264

FPP 4 7 11

Gre 68 85 153

Idp 1,259 2,048 3,307

Int 4,354 7,098 11,452

LPF 262 322 584

Npa 30,419 33,093 63,512

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 41 48 89

Rep 58,663 56,980 115,643

TPF 10 6 16

UNK 0 2 2

Total 141,422 155,647 297,069

District Number

Party

9


